

JORNAL DE SANCRATOSIA

Revista ofisial de la Prinsia

Varia en engles - English version

CONTENTS

SOVEREIGN ORDINANCES

Sovereign Ordinance no 157 of 20 July 2023 on the establishment of the Sancratosian Seal of Approval (p.1)

PUBLIC NOTICES

Ministry of Economy - Nominations in the Sancratosian Seal of Approval (p.1)

SOVEREIGN ORDINANCES

Sovereign Ordinance no 157 of 25 July 2023 on the establishment of the Sancratosian Seal of Approval

CLOE

BY THE WILL OF THE PEOPLE SOVEREIGN PRINCESS OF SANCRATOSIA

Considering the Constitution of Sancratosia;

We order:

ARTICLE 1.

The Sancratosian Seal of Approval is instituted to recognize the quality of certain companies offering goods or services that benefit the Sancratosian people and its government.

ARTICLE 2.

The Ministry of Economy, through its Department of Development contributes to the nominations of

companies for the Sancratosian Seal of Approval.

Given in Our Princely Palace in Sancratosia on twenty-five July two thousand twenty-three.

CLOE

PUBLIC NOTICES

Ministry of Economy - Nominations in the Sancratosian Seal of Approval

By recommendation of the Department of Development.

Receive the Sancratosian Seal of Approval:

- Adidas
- Adobe
- Air Canada
- Amazon
- Anker
- Bose
- Breville
- Cross
- Discord
- eBay
- Elementor
- Google
- Gray-Nicolls
- Hammermill
- Hanes

- Hasbro
- House of Staunton
- Libbey
- Lichess
- Lineco
- Maono
- Molotow
- Ohuhu
- Pilot
- Printful
- Printify
- Redbubble
- Staedtler
- Sticker Mule
- Strathmore
- Superior POD
- Thrustmaster
- UBeesize
- Uni-ball
- Vans
- Vista Print
- Vox
- Wordpress
- Yourstamps

Sancratosia, 26 July 2023